
*TYPE *Area:

St. # St. Dir. *Street Name

Multiple Listing Service for

(4) Class Enid Metro Association of Realtors®
MF

*Address:

Duplex, Triplex, or Four-Plex

MLS #MULTI-FAMILY DATA FORM

*Price: $

Address 2: (25)

*City: State: *Zip+4:

(Select One Only)

Apartment Bldg.
Mobile Home Park

*IDX
Yes
No

*Status
Active

*Sale/Rent
For Sale
For Rent

Date: Seller(s) Signature(s) Revision Date: 4.4.07

Phone: Fax:

Produced with ZipForm® by zipLogix  18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026    www.zipLogix.com

*All fields marked with an asterisk (*) and Bold Text are required.(Lookup)fields provide a list from which to select. (Range) fields allow Low-to-High values for searching.

SELECT ONE OPTION UNDER THE FOLLOWING KEYWORDS:
*Age

Unknown
New-never Occupied
1 day to 10 yrs.
11 to 20 yrs.
21 to 30 yrs.
31 to 50 yrs.
51 to 70 yrs.
71+

*Code: (10)

Ceiling R-:

Walls R-:

(5)

(5)

Assumable (Y/N):

Equity:

MTG Balance:

1st Mortgage Date (Mo/Yr):

Interest Rate:

Accelerate (Y/N):

Total Payment:

Lender:

1st Payment Date (Mo/Yr):

Term:

Qualify (Y/N):

MTG Info Confirm:

Transfer Fee:

1st Mortgage Amt.:

(10)

(Lookup)

(Range)

(5)

(10)

(Lookup)

(25)

(10)

(5)

(5)

(Lookup)

(10)

(10)

PUBLIC REMARKS (512 Characters Only)

ASSOC. REMARKS (512 Characters Only)

*Existing Finance
FHA

Other

VA

Farm Home Loan

Conventional

Federal Land Bank

Private

Conventional Special Pro

None

Non-Assumable

Package Sing Family House
Rooming Houses
Other

# Of Acres: (15) Number of Units:

*Associate/Listing Office:

*Lockbox Serial #: (15) Lockbox Location: (35)

*Broker (SPB/TB): (Lookup) SHACKLE CODE:

Legal Description: (50)

Subdivision: (25)

*Listing Date: *Expiration Date:

*Legal Name(s): (50)

*Lot Size: (10)

Yearly Taxes: (10)

Zoning: (Lookup)

Directions:

(255)

(Range)

Number One Bedroom Unit:

(5)

Number Two Bedroom Unit:

Number Three Bedroom Unit:

(5)

(5)

Property Disclosure (Y/N): (Lookup)

Paramount Homes R E Co, 105 N Grand Enid, OK 73701
Daniel Fugazzi

580.237.62002238 580.237.6202 EMAR FORMS



Multiple Listing Service for

Enid Metro Association of Realtors®

*MLS #MULTI-FAMILY DATA FORM

Produced with ZipForm® by zipLogix  18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026    www.zipLogix.com

select all that apply

R-1 Estate
A. ZONED

1.

Features:

G. THREE BEDROOM UNITS

1. Under $150 Month

P. APPLIANCES
1. Refrigerator

V. FLOOD INSURANCE

2. R-2 Single Family
3. R-3 Single Family 

(Mobile & Modular Homes)
4. R-4 Two Family
5. R-5 Townhouse
6. R-6 Mobile Home Park
7. R-7 Multi Family

$151-$250 Month
$251-$300 Month
$301-$350 Month
$351-$450 Month
Over $451 Month

500 to 750 Sq. Ft.
750 to 1000 Sq. Ft.

No Three bed units

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10. More than 1000 Sq. Ft.

Date: Seller(s) Signature(s) Revision Date: 4.4.07

2. Oven/Range
3. Dishwasher
4. Disposal
5. Trash Compactor
6. Clothes Washer
7. Clothes Dryer
8. Humidifier
9. Central Vacuum

(4) Class
MF

B. WILL SELL
1. FHA
2. VA
3. Conventional
4. Owner Carry 1st
5. Owner Carry 2nd
6. Equity
7. Cash
8. Exchange
9. Exchange Only
10. Wrap Around

C. OCCUPANCY
1. Over 95% Occupancy
2. 90-95% Occupancy
3. Under 90% Occupancy
4. Owner Occupied
5. Vacant
6. Unknown

D. TYPE TENANCY
1. Weekly
2. Month-to-Month
3. Six Month Lease
4. One Year Lease
5. Negotiable

E. ONE BEDROOM UNITS

1. Under $100
2. $101-$150 Month
3. $151-$200 Month
4. $201-$250 Month
5. $251-$300 Month
6. Over $301 Month
7. No One bed units
8. 100 to 500 Sq. Ft.
9. 500 to 750 Sq. Ft.
10. More than 750 Sq. Ft.

F. TWO BEDROOM UNITS

1. Under $150 Month
2. $151-$200 Month
3. $201-$250 Month
4. $251-$300 Month
5. $301 to $400 Month
6. Over $401 Month
7. No two bed units
8. 300 to 500 Sq. Ft.
9. 500 to 750 Sq. Ft.
10. More than 750 Sq. Ft.

H. PARKING
1. Paved Area
2. Carport
3. Garage
4. Off-Site Parking
5. Street Parking
6. None

I. PARKING PER UNIT
1. Less Than One
2. One
3. More than One
4. None

J. NUMBER OF STORIES
1. One
2. Two
3. Three or More

4. Good to Excellent
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